Item
Code Item Description
Unit
Price
(ZAR)
U
n
i

mass per box
Approximate
length per box
L650 650mm x 30µm centrefold pp shrink film 66,00       kg 27kg 540m
L700 700mm x 30µm centrefold pp shrink film 66,00       kg 27kg 500m
L800 800mm x 30µm centrefold pp shrink film 66,00       kg 27kg 440m
45QL575 575mm x 45µm centrefold shrink film (soft&clear) 33,00       kg 25kg 500m
45QL675 675mm x 45µm centrefold shrink film (soft&clear) 33,00       kg 25kg 440m
45QL725 725mm x 45µm centrefold shrink film (soft&clear) 33,00       kg 25kg 410m
(Prices for above 3 items apply if stock available)
nnXXnnn Made to order film (soft & clear) [e.g. 1m x 100µm] 58,00       kg 30kg 160m
(Centre-folded, tubing, or single-sheet) e.g.: 30kg x 1m[wide] x 100µm[thick]     ==> 160m
PPC70 70mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 15kg 2800m
PPC80 80mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 15kg 2400m
PPC90 90mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 15kg 2100m
PPC100 100mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 15kg 1900m
PPC110 110mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 15kg 1700m
PPC120 120mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 15kg 1600m
PPC130 130mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 15kg 1500m
PPC140 140mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 15kg 1400m
PPC150 150mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 15kg 1300m
PPC160 160mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 15kg 1200m
PPC170 170mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 15kg 1100m
PPC180 180mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 20kg 1400m
PPC190 190mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 20kg 1300m
PPC200 200mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 20kg 1300m
PPC210 210mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 20kg 1200m
PPC220 220mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 20kg 1100m
PPC230 230mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 20kg 1100m
PPC240 240mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 21kg 1100m
PPC250 250mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 25kg 1300m
PPC260 260mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 25kg 1200m
PPC270 270mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 25kg 1200m
PPC280 280mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 25kg 1100m
PPC290 290mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 25kg 1100m
Tel: 011 485 3586 / 640 7302
Email: info@packway.co.za
Web: www.packway.co.za

1. Unit price exclusive of VAT.
2. Price exclusive of transport fees.
3. Goods only returnable in original condition, and within 30 days of purchase.
PACKWAY INTERNATIONAL S. A. CC 2 08 Mar 2014
Item
Code Item Description
Unit
Price
(ZAR)
U
n
i
t
Approximate
mass per box Notes
PPC300 300mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 25kg 1000m
PPC310 310mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 25kg 1000m
PPC320 320mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 25kg 1000m
PPC330 330mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 25kg 900m
PPC340 340mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 26kg 1000m
PPC350 350mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 26kg 900m
PPC360 360mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 26kg 900m
PPC370 370mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 26kg 900m
PPC380 380mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 26kg 900m
PPC390 390mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 26kg 800m
PPC400 400mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 26kg 800m
PPC410 410mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 26kg 800m
PPC420 420mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 26kg 800m
PPC430 430mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 26kg 700m
PPC440 440mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 26kg 700m
PPC450 450mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 26kg 700m
PPC460 460mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 26kg 700m
PPC470 470mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 26kg 700m
PPC480 480mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 30kg 800m
PPC490 490mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 30kg 800m
PPC500 500mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 30kg 700m
PPC510 510mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 30kg 700m
PPC520 520mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 30kg 700m
PPC530 530mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 30kg 700m
PPC540 540mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 30kg 700m
PPC550 550mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 30kg 700m
PPC560 560mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 30kg 700m
PPC570 570mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 30kg 600m
PPC580 580mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 30kg 600m
PPC590 590mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 30kg 600m
PPC600 600mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 30kg 600m
PPC650 650mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 30kg 600m
PPC700 700mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 30kg 500m
PPC750 750mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 30kg 500m
PPC800 800mm x 30µm pp shrink tubing 66,00       kg 30kg 400m
Reg No:CK98/33504/23
VAT No: 4170189122
Tel: 011 485 3586 / 640 7302

3. Goods only returnable in original condition, and within 30 days of purchase.
PACKWAY INTERNATIONAL S. A. CC 3 08 Mar 2014
Item
Code Item Description
Unit
Price
(ZAR)
U
n
i
t Notes
DZ-400A
Vacuum sealer for 2 bags (each seal 10mm x 400mm),
or for more bags (if bag width less than 200mm) 19 180    each 2 x 400mm x 10mm seal area
KF-772DH 180°C/210°C plier-shaped clamshell-sealer 1 420       each 10mm x 4mm seal area
KS-250U 250mm pedal-operated thermostatic sealer 3 800       each 250mm x 15mm seal area[steel teeth]
KS-300 300mm pedal-op impulse sealer 3 290       each 300mm x 2,3mm seal area
KS-300-5 300mm pedal-op impulse sealer w/5mm 3 790       each 300mm x 5mm seal area
KS-300-FT 300mm ped-op impulse sealer (top&bottom heat) 5 520       each 300mm x 5mm from above and below
KS-300T 300mm semi-auto tap-switch impulse sealer 5 190       each 300mm x 5mm table-top/wall mount
KS-300U 300mm pedal-operated thermostatic sealer 4 370       each 300mm x 15mm seal area[steel teeth]
KS-300UT 300mm semi-auto tap-switch thermostatic sealer 5 650       each 300mm x 15mm ar t-t/wm[steel tth]
KS-400U 400mm pedal-operated thermostatic sealer 5 360       each 400mm x 15mm seal area[steel teeth]
KS-400UT 400mm semi-auto tap-switch thermostatic sealer 6 990       each 400mm x 15mm ar t-t/wm[steel tth]
KS-450 450mm pedal-op impulse sealer 3 690       each 450mm x 2,3mm seal area
KS-450-5 450mm pedal-op impulse sealer w/5mm 4 370       each 450mm x 5mm seal area
KS-450-FT 450mm ped-op impulse sealer (top&bottom heat) 6 740       each 450mm x 5mm from above and below
KS-450T 450mm semi-auto tap-switch impulse sealer 6 070       each 450mm x 5mm table-top/wall mount
KS-600 600mm pedal-op impulse sealer 4 370       each 600mm x 2,3mm seal area
KS-600-5 600mm pedal-op impulse sealer w/5mm 4 750       each 600mm x 5mm seal area
KS-600T 600mm semi-auto tap-switch impulse sealer 6 450       each 600mm x 5mm table-top/wall mount
KS-700 700mm pedal-op impulse sealer 6 150       each 700mm x 2,3mm seal area
"CHEAP" Hand-operated sealers (most of these look like staplers) [compare these with I-bar sealers on next page]
KS-120 120mm hand-operated impulse sealer 540          each 120mm x 2,3mm seal area
KF-200HC 200mm hand-operated impulse sealer with cutter 1 130       each 200mm x 2,3mm seal area
KS-220 220mm hand-operated impulse sealer 740          each 220mm x 2,3mm seal area
KF-300H-5 300mm hand-operated impulse sealer w/5mm 1 700       each 300mm x 5mm seal area
KF-300HC 300mm hand-operated impulse sealer with cutter 1 510       each 300mm x 2,3mm seal area
KS-320 320mm hand-operated impulse sealer 1 120       each 320mm x 2,3mm seal area
KF-400H 400mm hand-operated impulse sealer 1 580       each 400mm x 2,3mm seal area
KF-400HC 400mm hand-operated impulse sealer with cutter 2 100       each 400mm x 2,3mm seal area
KF-500HC 500mm hand-operated impulse sealer with cutter 2 780       each 500mm x 2,3mm seal area
KF-520H 520mm hand-operated impulse sealer 2 250       each 520mm x 2,3mm seal area
KF-600HI 600mm hand-operated impulse sealer 3 240       each 600mm x 2,3mm seal area
KF-800HI 800mm hand-operated impulse sealer 4 290       each 800mm x 2,3mm seal area
Tel: 011 485 3586 / 640 7302
Email: info@packway.co.za
Web: www.packway.co.za